L1000A
A1000
L1000AL1000A
L1000A
lift Inverter Series
L1000A
EN
DE

information on environmental
tolerance specifications.
Model Number Key
400 V
Rated output current [A] Max. applicable motor*3 [kW]
0005 4.8*1 1.5
0006 5.5*1 2.2
0009 9.2*1 4.0
0015 14.8*1 5.5
0018 18*1 7.5
0024 24*1 11
0031 31*1 15
0039 39*1 18.5
0045 45*1 22
0060 60*1 30
0075 75*5 37
0091 91*1 45
0112 112*2 55
0150 150*2 75
0180 180*2 90
0216 216*2 110
Name Purpose Model
Input noise filter